
PEO Council Calendar of Events (2023-2024 Term) 
(as of January 15, 2024) 
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1 June 13: 3 Committee meetings: Audit & Finance; Human Resources & Compensation; and Executive. All virtual. 

 

 

 

Key and Notes 

Meeting Format 
V = Virtual (online only) 

P = In-Person (includes virtual option) 

Council Meetings 
May 5 (2023-24 Kick-off); June 23; Sep 22 

Audit & Finance Comm Meetings 

Executive Comm Meetings 

Governance & Nominating Comm Mtgs 

Human Resources & Compensation Comm 
Meetings 

Regulatory Policy & Legislation Comm 
Meetings 

Events 

Apr 29: Annual General Meeting (Virtual) 

May 4: Council Orientation (In-Person) 

June 1-2: Council Workshop (In-Person) 

Engineers Canada Events 
April 5: Board Meeting (Virtual) 
May 23-27: Spring Meetings and Annual 
Meeting of Members (Hybrid/Halifax, NS) 
June 19: Board Meeting (Niagara-on-the-
Lake) 

Statutory Holidays 

No Events to be Scheduled 
Sep 30 – Nat. Day for Truth and 
Reconciliation 
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Key and Notes 

Meeting Format 
V = Virtual (online only) 

P = In-Person (includes virtual option) 

Council Meetings 
Nov 16 & 17; Feb 23 

Plenaries 

Audit & Finance Comm Meetings 

3Executive Comm Meetings 

Governance & Nominating 
Comm Meetings 

Human Resources & Compensation 
Comm Meetings 

Regulatory Policy & Legislation 
Comm Meetings 

Events 

 

Engineers Canada Events 

Oct 3-5: EC Fall Meetings (Ottawa) 
Dec 4: Board Meeting (Virtual) 
Feb 28-Mar 1: EC Winter Meetings 
(Ottawa) 

Statutory Holidays 

No Events to be Scheduled 
Sep 30 – Nat. Day for Truth and 
Reconciliation 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 3 

 

 

April 2024 

S M T W T F S 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
V 

4 
 

5 
P 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
V 

16 
V 

17 
 

18 
V 

19 
 

20 
P 
 16 

P 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

    

 

May 2024 

S M T W T F S 

   1 
 

2 
P 

3 
P 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
P 

22 
P 

23 
P 

24 
P 

25 
P 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
P 

31 
P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Key and Notes 

Meeting Format 
V = Virtual (online only) 

P = In-Person (includes virtual option) 

Council Meetings 
Apr 5: 2023-24 Close-off 
May 3: 2024-25 Kick-off 

Plenaries 

Audit & Finance Comm Meetings 

Executive Comm Meetings 

Governance & Nominating 
Comm Meetings 

Human Resources & Compensation 
Comm Meetings 

Regulatory Policy & Legislation 
Comm Meetings 

Events 

April 20: Annual General Meeting (Hybrid 
- Barrie)  

Council Orientation: May 2 

Council Workshop: May 30 & 31 

Engineers Canada Events 
April 3: Board Meeting (Virtual) 
May 21-25: EC Spring Meetings and AMM 
(Winnipeg) 

Statutory Holidays 

No Events to be Scheduled 
Sep 30 – Nat. Day for Truth and 
Reconciliation 

 


